Model

Flash Power

F/stop Range (Maximum)
Variable Range For

Flash & Modeling Light
Color Temperature
Recycle Time (at 110v)
Power Control

Modeling Lamp

Modeling Lamp Variability
Audible Confirmation
Sync Voltage

Cooling Fan

Overheating Control

Fuse

Glass Protection For Head
Size

Weight

RF-200

200 ws
22.5

4.5

5500

0.1-1.9 sec
Volume system
Krypton 250w
Proportional
Yes

12v DC

DC cooling fan
Yes

Yes

Yes
15.15x4.72x4.53"
5.07 lbs

RF-400

400 ws
32.4

4.5

5500

0.1-2.1 sec
Volume system
Krypton 250w
Proportional
Yes

12v DC

DC cooling fan
Yes

Yes

Yes
15.15x4.72x4.53"
5.5 lbs

Technical Specifications: Rime Lite Fame Monolights

RF-600

600 ws
45

4.5

5500

0.1-2.4 sec
Volume system
Krypton 250w
Proportional
Yes

12v DC

DC cooling fan
Yes

Yes

Yes
15.15x4.72x4.53"
5.95 lbs



